


Rose Center & Council for the Arts 
 
FY25 Budget 
 
Income 
 Private Contributions              20,000 
 Public Contributions              20,000 
 Corporate Contributions             25,000 
 United Way               15,000 
 Grants                50,000 
 Mountain Makins              35,000 
 Events & Programs              40,000 
 Rentals              110,000 
 Art Sales               10,000 
 
 TOTAL            $325,000 
 
 
Expenses 
 Utilities                40,000 
 General Maintenance              20,000 
 Building Improvements              20,000 
 Equipment leases                6,000 
 Liability Insurance  7,000 
 Workers Comp   2,000 
 Health Insurance  3,000 
 Operations              30,000 
 Program Expenses             22,000 
 Mountain Makins             20,000 
 Contract Labor              25,000 
 Payroll & Taxes            130,000 
 
 TOTAL             325,000 
  






































